
Unit:mm2

Part No.
mm 2 W/D2 L2

Package

D1 pcs/bag bags/boxL1

DIN

Color
Tools

DN00508B

DN00708B

DN00710B

DN01008B

DN01010B

DN01508B

DN01512B

DN02510B

DN02513B

DN04012B

DN06014B

DN10014B

DN16014B

2×0.5

2×0.75

2×1.0

2×1.5

2×2.5

2×4.0

2×6.0

2×10

2×16

1.5

1.8

2.05

2.3

2.8

3.7

4.8

6.4

8.3

2.5/4.7

2.8/5.0

3.4/5.4

3.6/6.6

4.2/7.8

4.9/8.8

6.9/10

7.6/12.8

9.6/18.6

White

Grey

Red

Black

Blue

Grey

Yellow

Red

Blue

8

8

10

8

10

8

12

10

13

12

14

15

15

17

15

17

16

20

18.5

21.5

23

26

26.5

31.5

5

4

2

1

2

1

2

500

200

50

DNT01-2206B

22~6 AWG

0.5~10 mm2

Wire Range Dimension

Accessory／ Terminal & Tools
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